Wirral Borough Council Term Dates 2020-2021
Autumn Term 2020

Open – Tuesday 1 September – STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY
Open to pupils – Wednesday 2 September
Close – Friday 23 October


HALF TERM – Monday 26 October to Friday 30 October


Open – Monday 2 November
Close – Friday 18 December


CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – Monday 21 December to Friday 1 January
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Open – Monday 4 January – STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY
Open to pupils – Tuesday 5 January
Close – Friday 12 February


HALF TERM – Monday 15 February to Friday 19 February


Open – Monday 22 February 
Close – Friday 26 March


SPRING BREAK – Monday 29 March to Friday 9 April
Incorporating Easter Bank Holiday – Friday 2 April – Monday 4 April


Summer Term 2021

Open – Monday 12 April 
Close – Friday 28 May


MAY BANK HOLIDAY – Monday 3 May
HALF TERM – Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June


Open – Monday 7 June 
Closes to pupils – Friday 16 July
Monday 19 July – STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY
Tuesday 20 July – STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

NB 
The fifth Staff Development Day will be allocated once we know if we are required as a Polling Station.
